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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 04 February 2024

M M2/3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AQUA JAGUAR RIC, 28/01/2024, R3, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2P. Britt 542441 9/01601M 5P 4M 6M 2PD17/12/2019

 2 PACIFIC GOLD GBN, 26/01/2024, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/1A. Meredith 536517 11/02033M 4M 3M 8P 1MD31/07/2019

 3 SALLY'S REWARD RIC, 21/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M2/1/1V. Spiteri 532532 23/02365P 1P 2M 6M 2MB29/03/2019

 4 PROUD AUSSIE RIC, 21/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M2/1/2D. Northey 535087 11/02234P 3P 2M 1M 1MD14/06/2019

 5 FLASH HEART RIC, 24/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Carruthers 529621 11/02067P 3M 2M 3P 3PB19/01/2019

 6 EXTERNAL LINK 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M2/2/2P. Pirie 537852 7/01093P 4P 7C 6P 7PD10/10/2019

 7 TRICKY SHACOBY RIC, 14/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1D. Northey 495454 4/0728M 7M 6M 6M 6MD15/08/2017

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 31 January 2024 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 04 February 2024

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TRAIN TO NOWHERE RIC, 26/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2V. Sultana 551522 11/62822P 1P 3P 2P 4PD09/10/2020

 2 STRETCH AROUND 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*T. Jansen 557736 12/112137P 6P 6P 2P 2PD12/04/2021

 3 WHAT ABOUT YOU RIC, 13/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1V. Spiteri 532526 10/92135P 4P 2M 2P 2PD29/03/2019

 4 TWELVE MEN 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Dunn 564963 5/41776P 4P 2P 3P 3PB15/11/2021

 5 BERRY BATTLER RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wotton 551682 5/41596P 1P 3P 4P 5PD30/11/2020

 6 TORNADO TOMMY RIC, 28/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Withers 542634 5/11574P 1Y 1Y 4Y 1YD12/11/2019

 7 ASTON HANDLEY RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Britt 561949 4/31507P 2P 5P 2P 5PD22/03/2021

 8 DUMPLING DAP, 18/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Green 566091 4/31117P 1P 5P 8P 6YB21/09/2021

 9 FEDERAL PRINCE 3 WPK, 19/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Wilkinson 563156 4/3844P 6P 7P 4P 6PD06/07/2021
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 1 CHEEKY SLOY RIC, 28/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4V. Sultana 569550 2/11651P 1P 5PD03/03/2022

 2 EASY STYLE RIC, 29/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5A. Crouch 571188 1/01141P 3P 6P 2P 7PB23/01/2022

 3 UNLEASHED RIOT RIC, 28/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Rathbone 568235 1/01021P 2P 5P 4P 7PD01/02/2022

 4 HOT TORANA RIC, 28/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3L. Vanderburg 556365 3/22223P 3P 2P 3P 2PD12/03/2021

 5 I'M BORED RIC, 28/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Vanderburg 570996 2/12112P 1P 1P 2PB31/03/2022

 6 JENNIFER JUNIPER RIC, 28/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Carl 563543 1/01772P 2P 2P 6P 5PB25/09/2021

 7 EMGRAND FEVER RIC, 28/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 566394 1/01623P 3P 3P 5P 5PD13/12/2021

 8 DIVINE DATA DAP, 25/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 566397 1/01353P 4P 6P 3P 6PB13/12/2021

 9 AVATAR LACE RIC, 29/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Clarke 563135 1/01343P 4P 4P 1P 4PB14/08/2021

 10 LANMOR BEAUTY RIC, 28/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Moran 557109 1/01203P 3P 7P 7P 7PB01/04/2021

 11 MAXIE EMGRAND RIC, 28/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 566398 3/21834P 1P 3P 5P 3PD13/12/2021

 12 FANTASIA QUEEN RIC, 21/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 565969 1/01568P 2P 8P 2P 3PB29/11/2021

 13 TYPHOON ETHICS GOS, 03/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 557689 1/01508P 6P (FTF)P 2P 3PD03/04/2021

 14 WILD REGGIE BUL, 30/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 571412 2/11505P 7P 5P 1P 3PB16/04/2022

 15 JAZZ SECTION RIC, 11/08/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Carl 542921 1/01475P 5P 4P 3P 2PB14/02/2020

 16 FEDERAL OFFENCE WPK, 14/10/2023, R1, CWeighted points score 5/3B. Izzard 550300 3/21448C 6P 5P 3P 2PD04/09/2020

 17 FANTANNA'S DREAM RIC, 29/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Zahra 560003 3/21388P 6P 1P 3P 5YB01/06/2021

 18 DEEP BREATHS BGC, 29/11/2023, R3, 2Weighted points score 5/5B. Izzard 570820 1/01365P 3P 2P 1P 7PB25/03/2022

 19 OPEN ROAD 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01334P 3P 1P 8P 3PD21/12/2021

 20 HELEEN'S PENNIES 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Proctor 566409 1/01295P 3P 7P 2P 8PB15/12/2021

 21 ACTIVE OPAL RIC, 28/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552464 2/01268P 8P 7P 2P 2PB11/11/2020

 22 CREEPING PRAYER GUN, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 564002 2/11146P 7P 4P 2P 5PB13/10/2021
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 23 TIP TOP ETHICS GOS, 16/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 564608 3/21115P 5P 7P 4P 3PB24/10/2021

 24 BEST OF SALLY RIC, 28/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Spiteri 564596 1/01087P 5P 1P 6P (FEL)PB04/11/2021

 25 PLAY DUMB RIC, 28/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Carl 563540 1/01027P 7P 2P 4P 8PD25/09/2021

 26 BOLD EMGRAND RIC, 28/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566393 1/0995P 8P 3P 6P 6PD13/12/2021

 27 GLAMOROUS ETHICS BUL, 05/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 562921 1/0968P 7P 2P 8P 5PB08/09/2021

 28 BUGATTI ROCKS RIC, 21/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Thomas 562012 1/0926P 6P 7P 1P 4PB01/08/2021

 29 TARAWI AROURA GOS, 30/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 568820 1/0907P 3P 6P 8P 7PB03/02/2022

 30 ACTIVE THOR 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 553438 2/0878P 8P 5Y 3P 6PD30/11/2020

 31 PRIVATE IDAHO RIC, 29/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carl 563545 2/1824P 6Y 5P 6P 5PD25/09/2021

 32 ARTHUR OR MARTHA RIC, 29/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Proctor 566403 3/2757P 5P 6P 7P 5PD15/12/2021

 33 MAJOR SOKO 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Johnson 570013 2/1747P 8P 5P 4P 4YB21/12/2021

 34 ZINGY CHICK RIC, 28/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 565253 2/1725P 6P 8P 8P 4PB29/11/2021

 35 RISING FEVER RIS, 09/01/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Rodgers 556848 1/0656Y 6Y 4P 6P 8PB04/04/2021

 36 NEW APEX 1 RIC, 22/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0635P 7P 8P 7P 7PB12/10/2021

 37 JUST FORGOT RIC, 17/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 542699 1/0608P 7P 8P 6P 6PB21/02/2020

 38 KISSIN' COCO RIS, 27/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Withers 542631 2/0598Y 4Y 8P 4M 7YB12/11/2019

 39 BLAZING AMAZON RIC, 22/09/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Dickson 551043 3/2577P 7P 8P 8P 6PB02/10/2020

 40 PALERMO STING RIC, 29/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Nicolaou 545273 1/0487P 8Y 6Y 7Y 5YD20/04/2020

 41 LEGENDARY ETHICS 2 RIS, 20/01/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 547222 1/0458Y 6P 7Y 6Y 8YD21/06/2020

 42 FLASH SHANNON RIS, 27/01/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Fink 551752 1/0448Y 8Y 5Y 4Y 8YB24/11/2020
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 1 NOT SO SILENT RIC, 28/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1V. Sultana 576284 0/01173PD02/07/2022

 2 ZIPPING ELIZA First start M/1S. Sultana 572788 0/00B02/04/2022

 3 RICCI ROCKS First start M/1S. Sultana 577465 0/00D13/08/2022

 4 CAIT ROD'S FLY RIC, 21/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Northey 564368 0/0688P 2P 5Y 8P 5YB01/11/2021

 5 BARELY LIGHT RIC, 01/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Tyrpenou 574240 0/0258PB11/06/2022

 6 HEATER SCREAMER RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hoogenboom 559657 0/0647P 6Y 7Y 3Y 6YB25/05/2021

 7 MAJOR JOHNSON 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0525P 6P 5P 6P 7YD21/12/2021

 8 TANYA'S BABE 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0485P 7P 5P 7P 7PB01/11/2020

 9 RICH'S DELIGHT 2 RIS, 27/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0406Y 7Y 8Y 7Y 7YB22/11/2020
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 1 STRETCH AROUND 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*T. Jansen 557736 12/112137P 6P 6P 2P 2PD12/04/2021

 2 WEFFALEE SHIELD RIS, 27/01/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 4/2/2T. Forbes 552041 21/51884Y 6P 1Y 3Y 1YD26/11/2020

 3 DOMINIC'S GIRL RIC, 28/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2V. Sultana 576286 4/32591P 1P 1P 1PB02/07/2022

 4 BLAZING BARRY MAT, 29/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4T. Forbes 570046 2/11741P 2Y 2Y 2Y 5PD11/03/2022

 5 DAM BACCI RIC, 28/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4L. Vanderburg 563314 3/11501P 8P 8P 7P 1PB29/06/2021

 6 SHINING SILVER RIC, 28/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4P. Gordon 554974 2/11261P 8P 4P 6P 4PD04/02/2021

 7 BOSSA NOVA RIC, 28/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Spiteri 564598 2/11412P 5P 2P 7P 6PB04/11/2021

 8 EXTERNAL LINK 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Pirie 537852 7/01093P 4P 7C 6P 7PD10/10/2019

 9 SURPRISE ME RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Vanderburg 552501 6/51656P 4P 2P 3P 4PD11/12/2020

 10 BLACK BOOK 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2F. Wotton 549040 4/31475P 3P 5C 7P 2PD26/08/2020

 11 TRUNKEY MAY RIS, 27/01/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Godden 571141 2/01347Y 1Y 5P 1P 2PB05/04/2022

 12 TRUNKEY MINK RIS, 27/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Godden 571135 2/01274Y 2Y 6P 2P 5PB05/04/2022

 13 HARD HEAD RED MAT, 29/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 568866 1/01227P 4Y 2Y 1Y 3YD04/01/2022

 14 SWEET VENOM 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Sutherland 543550 11/71208P 4P 3P 4Y 5PD07/02/2020

 15 RAPIDO VITO RIS, 27/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 570528 1/01183Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 7YD26/03/2022

 16 FLUFFY CUDDLES RIC, 21/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Farrugia 573648 1/01188P 2P 1P 8YB23/04/2022

 17 BARNEY BIG EARS RIC, 21/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 542909 8/5898P 3P 7P 8P 8YD11/02/2020

 18 THUNDERING BLUE 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 562792 1/0766P 4P 6Y 4P 8PD21/08/2021

 19 MAJOR SOKO 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Johnson 570013 2/1747P 8P 5P 4P 4YB21/12/2021

 20 NEW APEX 2 RIC, 22/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0635P 7P 8P 7P 7PB12/10/2021
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 1 DOMINIC'S GIRL RIC, 28/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2V. Sultana 576286 4/32591P 1P 1P 1PB02/07/2022

 2 BLAZING BARRY MAT, 29/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4T. Forbes 570046 2/11741P 2Y 2Y 2Y 5PD11/03/2022

 3 DAM BACCI RIC, 28/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4L. Vanderburg 563314 3/11501P 8P 8P 7P 1PB29/06/2021

 4 SHINING SILVER RIC, 28/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4P. Gordon 554974 2/11261P 8P 4P 6P 4PD04/02/2021

 5 BOSSA NOVA RIC, 28/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Spiteri 564598 2/11412P 5P 2P 7P 6PB04/11/2021

 6 EXTERNAL LINK 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Pirie 537852 7/01093P 4P 7C 6P 7PD10/10/2019

 7 SURPRISE ME RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Vanderburg 552501 6/51656P 4P 2P 3P 4PD11/12/2020

 8 BLACK BOOK 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2F. Wotton 549040 4/31475P 3P 5C 7P 2PD26/08/2020

 9 TRUNKEY MAY RIS, 27/01/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Godden 571141 2/01347Y 1Y 5P 1P 2PB05/04/2022

 10 TRUNKEY MINK RIS, 27/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Godden 571135 2/01274Y 2Y 6P 2P 5PB05/04/2022

 11 HARD HEAD RED MAT, 29/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 568866 1/01227P 4Y 2Y 1Y 3YD04/01/2022

 12 SWEET VENOM 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Sutherland 543550 11/71208P 4P 3P 4Y 5PD07/02/2020

 13 FLUFFY CUDDLES RIC, 21/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Farrugia 573648 1/01188P 2P 1P 8YB23/04/2022

 14 RAPIDO VITO RIS, 27/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 570528 1/01183Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 7YD26/03/2022

 15 BARNEY BIG EARS RIC, 21/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 542909 8/5898P 3P 7P 8P 8YD11/02/2020

 16 THUNDERING BLUE 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 562792 1/0766P 4P 6Y 4P 8PD21/08/2021

 17 MAJOR SOKO 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Johnson 570013 2/1747P 8P 5P 4P 4YB21/12/2021

 18 NEW APEX 2 RIC, 22/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0635P 7P 8P 7P 7PB12/10/2021
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 1 SHY SHEENA RIC, 28/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Proctor 574596 0/01342PB19/06/2022

 2 ZIPPING SEVERUS RIC, 28/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Simmons 570321 0/01173PD10/03/2022

 3 ANGEL MEG RIC, 21/01/2024, R2, P

RIC, 14/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Simmons 572088 0/01194P 2P 2PB06/05/2022

 4 UNLEASH ZAC First start M/1B. Chandler 571353 0/00D14/04/2022

 5 BOB THUNDER RIC, 21/01/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/01004P 2P 7Y 2P 4PD21/08/2021

 6 TRUNKEY DOLL RIS, 27/01/2024, R1, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Godden 571136 0/0584YB05/04/2022

 7 LITTLE EVA RIC, 28/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Proctor 574595 0/0337PB19/06/2022

 8 SNOWY'S ECLIPSE GBN, 26/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 558488 0/0746P 4P 6P 2P 7YD14/04/2021

 9 ZIPPING HAGRID RIC, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Simmons 570320 0/0644P 4P 4PD10/03/2022

 10 MAJOR WARREN RIC, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 549043 0/0596P 4P 5P 7P 6PD25/08/2020

 11 WHISKEY MAC RIC, 29/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0564P 6P 4P 6P 7PD19/09/2021

 12 MAJOR JOHNSON 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0525P 6P 5P 6P 7YD21/12/2021

 13 PHOENIX MOON BUL, 30/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 561184 0/0505P 5P 7P 7P 6PB09/05/2021

 14 TANYA'S BABE 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0485P 7P 5P 7P 7PB01/11/2020

 15 RICH'S DELIGHT 1 RIS, 27/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0406Y 7Y 8Y 7Y 7YB22/11/2020
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 1 FABIO BLUE 2 RIC, 16/10/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2S. Zarb 546623 12/112822P 6P 1P 2P 1PD14/06/2020
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 1 OPEN ROAD 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01334P 3P 1P 8P 3PD21/12/2021
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 1 TRICOLOUR MAGIC RIC, 07/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1R. Anderson 562018 11/102493P 6P 1P 1P 5PD07/08/2021
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 1 FABIO BLUE 1 RIC, 16/10/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2S. Zarb 546623 12/112822P 6P 1P 2P 1PD14/06/2020
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 1 BLACK BOOK 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Wotton 549040 4/01475P 3P 5C 7P 2PD26/08/2020

 2 SWEET VENOM 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Sutherland 543550 11/21208P 4P 3P 4Y 5PD07/02/2020

 3 OLD EASY 2 WPK, 26/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Sparks 555871 7/4877P 6P 7P 5P 5PD27/02/2021

 4 THUNDERING BLUE 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 562792 1/0766P 4P 6Y 4P 8PD21/08/2021
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